
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT 
No. 1706/2 029 Date : /n/202y 

The following applicants are provisionaly selected from SPOT Admission Reported Candidate's List 
to take admission into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 
22.11.2024 to 26.11.2024 (Excluding Holidays) from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste 
certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents 
alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the required Admission fees directly at the College Cash 
Counter in online mode. 

SI# Barcode 

1 

4 

24D614743 
2 24D613443 

5 

6 
7 

UG SPOT ADMISSION: 2024 - SELECTION LIST FROM THE REPORTED CANDIDATES 

8 

No. 

9 

24D609623 

24D618379 
24D611255 
24D609583 

24D617569 
24D615223 

24D608241 
10 24D608655 

11 24D615937 

12 24D614639 

13 24D608411 
14 |24D613443 

15 24D615817 
16 24D611601 
17 24D609879 
18 24D614639 
19 |24D613443 

20 24D609623 
21 24D609439 

22 24D607061 

25 24D615721 

|Applicant Name 

ASHOK TOTAPADIA 

32 24D608047 

BIPIN KHILLA 

SANTOSH MUDULI 

34 24D608331 

RASHMIl BIDIKA 

35 24D609701 

GANGAMA BHOI 
DURGA GADABA 

PREMCHAND GONDO 
NARENDRA NANDIBALI 
SAMARA KHILLO 
RABI MUDULI 

SONA KHEMUNDU 
RANJAN MINYAKA 

SANJAYA PANASPUTIA 
BIPIN KHILLA 

|SARMISTHA HALDAR 

23 24D607989 UMESH MALI 

PRASANTA HUIKA 

|IPSIBA BAISHNABA 
RANJAN MINYAKA 
BIPIN KHILLA 

SANTOSH MUDULI 

24 24D614693 BIKASH MAHANANDIA 

AKI MANDANGI 
LINGEYA NACHIKA 

26 24D612171 
27 24D608421 

28 24D609701 

29 24D611601 
30 24D612095 RAHEMAN BAGHA 

DEEPIKA DASH 
DAMAYANTI KHILLA 
PREETI SAHU 

31 24D606883 SNEHASIS NAYAK 

RITESH NACHIKA 
PRASANTA HUIKA 

33 24D614693 BIKASH MAHANANDIA 
RAJU PADIAMI 

MANASH MADI 
RITESH NACHIKA 

Mark (%)| Gender Category Subject 

53.17 
53 

53 

54 

53.17 

50.33 
35.83 
71.33 

69.5 

62.8 

58.8 

56.33 
53.08 

53 

58.8 

63.33 

56.33 
53 

53 

52 

39.83 

35 

68.83 

66.6 
65.83 

65.67 

65.17 
63.33 

63.33 
63 

75.8 
68.83 
68.8 

Male 

65.17 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 
60.17 Female OBC 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 

998989998899999989g9999g8998999 

Male 

ST 

ST 
ST 
SC 
ST 

ST 
SC 
ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 

Gen 

SC 
Gen 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

SC 

Others 
ST 

SC 
ST 
ST 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Sociology 
Sociology 

Philosophy 
Philosophy 

Political Science 
Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 
Political Science 
Political Science 

History 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 



36 24D606461 
37 24D606403 
38 24D612095 
39 24D606883 

40 24D608655RABI MUDULI 
41 24D615675 
42 24D609813 

43 24D608713 
44 24D611049 
45 24D609775 
46 24D611401 
47 24D619319 
48 24D609701 
49 24D606403 
50 24D616945 
51 24D608471 

52 24D615721 
53 24D612095 
54 24D608873 
55 24D616879 
56 24D607101 
57 24D620087 
58 24D610417 
59 24D614131 

|ITISHREE SETHY 
BINOD KUMAR DALEI 

RAHEMAN BAGHA 
SNEHASIS NAYAK 

action. 

|AMLAN MONDAL 

OMM SHREE PANIGRAHI 
SUHANI DURIYA 

GANESH CHANDRA HANTAL 
PRIYADARSANI MUDULI 

|SMRUTIRANJAN OJHA 
LIPSA RANI SAHU 
RITESH NACHIKA 
BINOD KUMAR DALEI 

|HAREKRUSHNA BHEMINDI 
GANGADHAR CHALLAN 
DEEPIKA DASH 
RAHEMAN BAGHA 
GUPTA PARAJA 
PADMA KIRSANI 
SOMESH BEHERA 
SRADHANJALI PATRO 

JAGANATH GOUDA 
BHABANI PATNAIK 

Memo No. 1707/2024 

64 

64 

63.33 
63 

62.8 
62.2 

55.17 
48.2 

60.2 
56.1 

55.33 

65.8 
65.17 

64 

51.83 

49.6 
66.6 

63.33 
60 
60 

58.83 
58.8 

57.83 
55.6 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male Others 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female Gen 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 

SC 

Female 

OBC 

Male 

SC 

Female 

ST 
SC 

Male Others 

Gen 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

Gen 
SC 

ST 
ST 

OBC 
Gen 
OBC 

Gen 

Principal 

Botany 

Botany 
Botany 

Pinci 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Commerce 

Date: 21-

Commerce 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 

Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 

Govt. College, Koraput 

Copy to Notice Board / Admission /c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary 
2024 

Govt. College, Koraput 
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