## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT No. 1706/2029 Date : 21/11/2029

## UG SPOT ADMISSION : 2024 - SELECTION LIST FROM THE REPORTED CANDIDATES

The following applicants are provisionally selected from SPOT Admission Reported Candidate's List to take admission into +3 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 22.11.2024 to 26.11.2024 (Excluding Holidays) from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the required Admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode.

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Gender	Category	Subject
1	24D614743	ASHOK TOTAPADIA	53.17	Male	ST	Economics
2	24D613443	BIPIN KHILLA	53	Male	ST	Economics
3	24D609623	SANTOSH MUDULI	53	Male	ST	Economics
4	24D618379	RASHMI BIDIKA	54	Female	SC	Sociology
5	24D611255	GANGAMA BHOI	53.17	Female	ST	Sociology
6	24D609583	DURGA GADABA	50.33	Male	ST	Philosophy
7	24D617569	PREMCHAND GONDO	35.83	Male	SC	Philosophy
8	24D615223	NARENDRA NANDIBALI	71.33	Male	ST	Political Science
9	24D608241	SAMARA KHILLO	69.5	Male	ST	Political Science
10	24D608655	RABI MUDULI	62.8	Male	ST	Political Science
11	24D615937	SONA KHEMUNDU	58.8	Male	ST	Political Science
12	24D614639	RANJAN MINYAKA	56.33	Male	ST	Political Science
13	24D608411	SANJAYA PANASPUTIA	53.08	Male	ST	Political Science
14	24D613443	BIPIN KHILLA	53	Male	ST	Political Science
15	24D615817	SARMISTHA HALDAR	58.8	Female	SC	History
16	24D611601	PRASANTA HUIKA	63.33	Male	ST	English
17	24D609879	IPSIBA BAISHNABA	60.17	Female	OBC	English
18	24D614639	RANJAN MINYAKA	56.33	Male	ST	English
19	24D613443	BIPIN KHILLA	53	Male	ST	English
20	24D609623	SANTOSH MUDULI	53	Male	ST	English
21	24D609439	AKI MANDANGI	52	Male	ST	English
22	24D607061	LINGEYA NACHIKA	39.83	Male	ST	English
23	24D607989	UMESH MALI	35	Male	Gen	English
24	24D614693	BIKASH MAHANANDIA	68.83	Male	SC	Zoology
25	<u>24D615721</u>	DEEPIKA DASH	66.6	Female	Gen	Zoology
26	24D612171	DAMAYANTI KHILLA	65.83	Female	ST	Zoology
27	24D608421	PREETI SAHU	65.67	Female	OBC	Zoology
28	24D609701	RITESH NACHIKA	65.17	Male	ST	Zoology
29	24D611601	PRASANTA HUIKA	63.33	Male	ST	Zoology
30	24D612095	RAHEMAN BAGHA	63.33	Male	SC	Zoology
31	24D606883	SNEHASIS NAYAK	63	Male	Others	Zoology
32	24D608047	RAJU PADIAMI	75.8	Male	ST	Botany
33	24D614693	BIKASH MAHANANDIA	68.83	Male	SC	Botany
34	24D608331	MANASH MADI	68.8	Male	ST	Botany
35	24D609701	RITESH NACHIKA	65.17	Male	ST	Botany

36	24D606461	ITISHREE SETHY	64	Female	SC	Botany
37						
	24D606403	BINOD KUMAR DALEI	64	Male	OBC	Botany
38	24D612095	RAHEMAN BAGHA	63.33	Male	SC	Botany
39	24D606883	SNEHASIS NAYAK	63	Male	Others	Botany
40	24D608655	RABI MUDULI	62.8	Male	ST	Botany
41	24D615675	AMLAN MONDAL	62.2	Male	SC	Botany
42	24D609813	OMM SHREE PANIGRAHI	55.17	Male	Gen	Commerce
43	24D608713	SUHANI DURIYA	48.2	Female	Gen	Commerce
44	24D611049	GANESH CHANDRA HANTAL	60.2	Male	ST	Mathematics
45	24D609775	PRIYADARSANI MUDULI	56.1	Female	ST	Mathematics
46	24D611401	SMRUTIRANJAN OJHA	55.33	Male	OBC	Mathematics
47	24D619319	LIPSA RANI SAHU	65.8	Female	OBC	Chemistry
48	24D609701	RITESH NACHIKA	65.17	Male	ST	Chemistry
49	24D606403	BINOD KUMAR DALEI	64	Male	OBC	Chemistry
50	24D616945	HAREKRUSHNA BHEMINDI	51.83	Male	Others	Chemistry
51	<u>24D608471</u>	GANGADHAR CHALLAN	49.6	Male	ST	Chemistry
52	<u>24D615721</u>	DEEPIKA DASH	66.6	Female	Gen	Physics
53	24D612095	RAHEMAN BAGHA	63.33	Male	SC	Physics
54	24D608873	GUPTA PARAJA	60	Male	ST	Physics
55	24D616879	PADMA KIRSANI	60	Male	ST	Physics
56	24D607101	SOMESH BEHERA	58.83	Male	OBC	Physics
57	24D620087	SRADHANJALI PATRO	58.8	Female	Gen	Computer Science
58	<u>24D610417</u>	JAGANATH GOUDA	57.83	Male	OBC	Computer Science
59	24D614131	BHABANI PATNAIK	55.6	Female	Gen	Computer Science

Principal

Govt. College, Koraput

Memo No. 1707/2024

Date: 21.11.2024

Copy to Notice Board / Admission I/c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action.

11. 2024

Govt. College, Koraput